
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: Infostrada Sports

A 90th minute equaliser by Lyon’s
Lisandro clinched a 1-1 draw with

Liverpool and, with it, qualification to
the last 16 of the Champions League
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QUALIFICATION AFTER MATCHDAY 4:

PtsFormGroup
Bordeaux
Manchester Utd
Chelsea
Porto
Olympique Lyon
Sevilla

FRA
ENG
ENG
POR
FRA
ESP

10
10
10
9

10
10

Four out of
six teams

qualifying after
Matchday 4 in
2006/07 made

the quarter-finals

2009/10
2006/07
2004/05
2005/06
2000/01
2002/03
2008/09

6
6

4
4

3
3
3


