Qualified for last 16 A 90th minute equaliser by Lyon's Lisandro clinched a 1-1 draw with Liverpool and, with it, qualification to the last 16 of the Champions League



Group		Form	Pts		
A Bordeaux	FRA	DWWW	10		
B Manchester Utd	ENG	WWWD	10		
D Chelsea	ENG	WWWD	10		
D Porto	POR	LWWW	9		
E Olympique Lyon	FRA	WWWD	10		
G Sevilla	ESP	WWWD	10		
QUALIFICATION AFTER MATCHDAY 4:					
2009/10			6		

□ Olympique Lyon	ГПА	VVVVVV	10		
G Sevilla	ESP	WWWD	10		
QUALIFICATION AFTER MATCHDAY 4:					
2009/10			6		
2006/07			6		
2004/05	4	Four out of			
2005/06	4				

2006/07		б			
2004/05	4	_			
2005/06	4	Four out of six teams			
2000/01 3		qualifying after Matchday 4 in 2006/07 made			
2002/03 3					
2008/09 3		the quarter-final			

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Infostrada Sports